Click here
to view our
Product
Catalogue
online
© The Energy Network 2015
QLD/NT VIC/TAS/SA WA NSW/ACT
65 Wentworth Place

• Chamfer makes it easier to position the wrench
Part No Length Opening Weight
D13-17 215mm 17mm 0.2kg
D13-17
Part No Length Opening Weight
D301-310 310mm 42mm 0.7kg
• Sectored multigrip pliers - double grooves
• Burnished finish
1000V Insulated Pliers - Multigrip
1000V Screwdrivers Flat Head/Round Blade
1000V insulated - conforms
to CEI 900, NF EN 60900
Part No Shaft
Length Width Wt Part No Shaft
Length Width Wt
TB-2.5X50B 50mm 2.5mm 20g CRU-3X100 100mm 3mm 45g
TB-3.5X100 100mm 3.5mm 45g CRU-4X75 75mm 4mm 50g
TB-4X100 100mm 4mm 50g CRU-5X100 100mm 5mm 75g
TB-5.5X150 150mm 5.5mm 90g CRU-6X100 100mm 6mm 95g
TB-6.5X150 150mm 6.5mm 115g CRU-6X125 125mm 6mm 110g
TB-8X150 150mm 8mm 155g CRU-8X150 150mm 8mm 155g
TB-10X150 150mm 10mm 220g CRU-10X200 200mm 10mm 265g
TB-12X200 200mm 12mm 350g
D301-310
Click here